
Greeley Home Ownership Program for Employees Preferred Real Estate Listing
First Name Last Name Profession Address City State Zip Email Phone # Cell
Chelsea Clarke Mortgage Loan Officer 3615 Mitchell Drive Ft. Collins CO 80525 chelsea@mtggroup.com (970) 534-9700

Rick Heberline Mortgage Originator 1701 23rd Ave. Greeley CO 80631 rheberline@FNNI.com (970) 378-7798

Evelyn Stiefel Mortgage Lender 1919 65th Ave., Unit 5B Greeley CO 80634 evelyn@aframemortgage.com (970) 616-4999 (970) 405-6225

Tiffany Batchelor Licensing Specialist 3045 S Parker Rd #100 Aurora CO 80014 tiffany.batchelor@americanfinancing.net (303)557-4235

Janet Miller Realtor 3835 W. 10th St. #1005 Greeley CO 80634 janetkmiller@msn.com (970) 302-1452

Kristi Ogren Realtor 1823 65th Ave. #2 Greeley CO 80634 ksogren@estatecomcast.net (970) 590-9040

Krisitn Zasada Realtor 1823 65th Ave. #2 Greeley CO 80634 kristinzasada@gmail.com (970) 381-5823

Fran Burns Realtor 4673 W 20th St Greeley CO 80634 franburns@comcast.net (970) 396-1516

Marilyn Plante Realtor 4673 W 20th St Unit B Greeley CO 80634 marplante@yahoo.com (970) 302-9113

Carolyn Brazelton Real Estate 3835 W. 10th ST. 200 I Greeley CO 80634 carolynbrz@msn.com (970) 302-6128 (970) 336-3141

Kendal Brazelton Realtor 3835 W 10th St 200K Greeley CO 80634 kendal@brazeltonrealty.com (970) 302-0480

Lindsay Chacon Realtor 209 E 4th St Loveland CO 80537 lchacon@c3‐re.com (970) 631-3458

Randy Payne Realtor 7251 W. 20th St., Ste. D Greeley CO 80634 rpayne@c3‐re.com (970) 443-0234

Mike Smith Realtor 6101 W 15th St Greeley CO 80634 msmith@c3re.com (970) 518-0645

Brenda Frank Mortgage Lender 2015 Clubhouse Dr. #LL04 Greeley CO 80634 brenda.frank@caliberhomeloans.com (970) 313-5404

Jim Jamsay Mortgage Lender 2015 Clubhouse Dr. #LL04 Greeley CO 80634 jim.jamsay@caliberhomeloans.com (970) 313-5403

Sara Ott Lender 4112 Kodiak Ct. Longmont CO 80504 sara.ott@centennial‐lending.com (720) 494-2746

Micah Noyes 3160 Crow Canyon Road #400 San Ramon CA 94583 mnoyes@cmgfi.com

Lisa Michie Broker Associate/Partner 3131 S. College Ave Ft. Collins CO 80525 lisamichie@comcast.net (970) 310-8682

Elizabeth Rayment Realtor 100 W 29th St Loveland CO liz.rayment@coloradohomes.com (970) 646-6226

Colleen Carithers Realtor 7251 W 20th St #B Greeley CO 80634 colleen@realtor.com (970) 405-8663

Jim Dech Realtor 7251 W. 20th St. Bldg. 13 Greeley CO 80634 JDECH@QWESTOFFICE.NET (970) 352-7653

Jenny Kindsfather Realtor 7251 W. 20th St. Bldg. B Greeley CO 80634 jenny.kindsfather@coldwellbanker.com (970) 397-7280

Duff Knott Realtor 7251 W. 20th St., Suite B Greeley CO 80634 team@coloradohomepros.com (970) 405-2839

Lisa Queen Realtor 7251 W. 20th St. Bldg. B Greeley CO 80634 lisa.queen@msn.com (970) 443-1101

Sheryl Steel Realtor 7251 W 20th #B Greeley CO 80634 sherylsteel@aol.com (970) 302-6462

Tom Beck Lender 6500 W 29th St ste 230 Greeley CO 80634 tbeck@houseloan.com (970) 590-6080

Linda Asmussen lasmussen@financeofamerica.com

Holly Stiles Realtor 918.5 9th Ave Greeley CO 80631 stilesholly@gmail.com (970) 518-4993

Catherine Evsea Loan Officer 2720 Council Tree Ave St 254 Ft. Collins CO cevsea@firstcal.net (970) 372-4957

Christina G. DelaTorre Mortgage Bank Originator 1701 23rd Ave. Greeley CO 80631 CDelaTorre@FNNI.com (970) 494-6311 (970) 388-2969

Tracy Axton Lender 2425 35th Ave. Greeley CO 80634 taxton@FMSBank.com (970) 978-4502

Rhonda Giles, CRS Real Estate Broker 3538 W. 10th St. #200B Greeley CO 80634 rhondacrs@msn.com (970) 302-2367

Angel Fuchs Mortgage Lending 1019 37th Ave. Ct. Greeley CO 80634 angell@hometeam‐lending.com (970) 336-1885

Tonya Jenkins Mortgage 1019 37th Ave. Ct. Greeley CO 80634 tj1@hometeam‐lending.com (970) 336-1185

Carrie Walker Mortgage Lender 1019 37th Ave. Ct. Greeley CO 80634 carrie@hometeam‐lending.com (970) 336-1185

Jessica Jimenez Realtor 2308 W. 29th St #202 Greeley CO 80631 jessica@homes4noco.com (970) 231-1753

Elsa Jurado Real Estate Agent 4650 W. 20th St. Greeley CO 80634 elsaj.az@gmail.com (970) 405-0538

Jill Kline Real Estate Managing Broker 607 Main St.  PO Box 1103 Platteville CO 80651 jillckline@hotmail.com (970) 388-2926

Brenda Odenbaugh Realtor PO Box 1103 Platteville CO 80651 obodenbaugh@aol.com (970) 381-1169

Kelly Blomme Realtor 3720 S. College Ave., Suite A Ft. Collins CO 80525 kellyblomme@kw.com (319) 899-0555

Linda Smyth Bank of Colorado 3459 W 26th St Greeley CO 80634 linda.smyth@bankofcolorado.com (970) 405-9651

Tammy Rowan Office Manager 3726 S. Timberline #102 Fort Collins CO 80525 trowan@loansimple.com (970) 481-9714

Sara Rowan Loan Officer 3726 S. Timberline #102 Fort Collins CO 80525 rowan@loansimple.com (970) 481-9714

Chris Barrientes Loan Officer 3726 S. Timberline #102 Fort Collins CO 80525 cBarrientes@loansimple.com (970) 818-2048

Matt Pedersen Loan Officer 3726 S. Timberline #102 Fort Collins CO 80525 mpedersen@loansimple.com (303) 887-6004

Richard Shinazy 3726 S. Timberline #102 Fort Collins CO 80525 rshinazy@loansimple.com (970) 689- 4085

Cindy Rouse Realtor 3835 W 10th St #100G Greeley CO 80634 cindy@mb‐rouserealty.com (970) 381-8766

Benson Verbel Broker Associate 3835 W 10th St Suite 100B Greeley CO 80634 benson.verbel@yahoo.com (970) 744-0223

Bev West Broker/Owner 3835 10th St., #200C Greeley CO 80634 bev@bevwestingreeley.com (970) 631-7111

LaRue Hauf Realtor 3835 W 10th St Ste 100 I Greeley CO 80634 laruehauf@msn.com (970) 396-0345

Debora Mata Realtor 3835 W 10th St Greeley CO 80634 ddianamatabroker@hotmail.com (970) 405-5332

Sharon Taylor Realtor 3835 10th St., Suite 100 Greeley CO 80634 sharon@taylorteamgreeley.com (970) 396-4660

Steve LaForest Mortgage Lender 1829 56th Ave. Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 steve.laforest@nafinc.com (970) 330-7202

Michael Bustamante Mortgage Lender 1829 56th Ave. Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 michael.bustamante@nafinc.com (970) 330-7202

Kellen Miles Mortgage Lender 1829 56th Ave. Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 kellen.miles@nafinc.com (970) 330-7202

Justine Bartlett Mortgage Loan Originator 6222 W. 9th St. Greeley CO 80634 jbartlett@comcast.net (970) 800-5013

Brenda Scheller Loan Officer/Branch Manager 2901 S. 27th Ave. Greeley CO 80634 bscheller@northerncoloradocu.org (970) 330-3900

Pres Montoya Realtor 1705 Glen Meadows Dr. Greeley CO 80631 presmontoya@gmail.com (970) 381-1973
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Charles Campbell 3553 Clydesdale Parkway Loveland CO 80538 bcampbell@primeres.com

Cher Heimbegner Realtor 1110 38th Ave. #1 Greeley CO 80634 cheringdreams@comcast.net (970) 302-9545

Cindy Hewett Real Estate Agent 1110 38th Ave. #1 Greeley CO 80634 cindyrhewitt@aol.com (970) 396-6560

Gerry McFarling Realtor 1110 38th Ave. #1 Greeley CO 80634 gerrymcf@yahoo.com (970) 313-6884

Bobby McFarling Real Estate Broker 1110 38th Ave. #1 Greeley CO 80634 bobbymcfarling@gmail.com (970) 405-7226

Andrew (Andy) Pittman Residential/Commercial Broker 1110 38th Ave. #1 Greeley CO 80634 AndySellsGreeley@aol.com (970) 405-6194

Ann Rasmussen Realtor 806 8th St Ste A Greeley CO 80631 ann@prorealtyhomes.com (970) 518-5085

Renee Rhodes 1110 38th Ave Suite 1 Greeley CO 80634 renee@prorealtyhomes.com (970) 691-1888

Nikki True Realtor 1110 38th Ave #1 Greeley CO 80634 ntrue1505@gmail.com (970) 590-7566

Dale Souther Realtor 1719 9th St Greeley CO 80631 dale@propertytechnica.com (970) 381-8544

Douglas Priest Managing Broker 1011 S. Main Street Longmont CO 80501 doug.priest@realsimpleRE.com (720) 526-2466

John Anmour Realtor 1275 58th Ave Suite A Greeley CO 80634 johnarmour37@gmail.com (970) 396-5054

Jessica Chappell Realtor 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 jessicachappell@remax.net (970) 373-9459

Cathy Goza Realtor 1275  58th Ave #B Greeley CO 80634 cgoza@remax.net (970) 381-9141

Melissa Harris Realtor 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 melissaharris@remax.net (970) 397-2769

Richard Jones Broker Associate 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 jonezy789@gmail.com (970) 518-7099

Clara Jones Broker Realtor-bilingual Spanish 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 gbyclara@msn.com (970) 691-9442

Jeep Kurtz Realtor 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 JeepK@remax.net (970) 823-0020

Wanda Lowe Realtor 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 wandalowe@remax.net (970) 590-1573

John Lowe Realtor 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80634 johnlowe@remax.net (970) 342-1016

Marge Pfeilschiefter Broker Associate 1275 58th Ave., Ste. A Greeley CO 80645 margep@remax.net (970) 213-1916

Matthew Powell Realtor 5586 W. 19th St. Greeley CO 80634 matthew@kevinsellsnoco.com (970) 420-6195

Judy Mylander Realtor 1275 58th Ave Suite A Greeley CO 80634 jmylander@remax.net (970) 302-5520

Kristina Harding Realtor 7791 Highland Meadows Pkwy Windsor CO 80528 higherlevelhomes@gmail.com (970) 616-2795

Scott Helman Broker Associate 4630 roay Vista Circle Windsor CO 80528 scott@idealpropertiespro.com (970) 459-0986

Jennifer Weigel Realtor 7791 Highland Meadows Pkwy Windsor CO 80528 jenniferweigelrealestate@gmail.com (970) 222-4676

Derek Anderson Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 dereka@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-9491

Ryan Andre Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 randre@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-1081

Jerry Axsom Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 Jerry@searsrealestate.com (907) 576-1089

Steve Baker Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 sbakerrltr@comcast.net (970) 302-0879

Shelly Ball-Paddock Broker 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 shelleyb@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-4818

James Bjorland Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 james@searsrealestate.com (970) 631-2621

Brian Bobier Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 bbobier@searsrealestate.com (970) 301-8597

Elaine J. Bradley Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 elaineb@searsrealestate.com (970) 397-6626

Lindsey Bustamante Realtor 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 lindseyb@searsrealestate.com (970) 673-6087

Kim Bylsma Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 kimb@searsrealestate.com (970) 576-5320

Pam Cates Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 pamc@searsrealestate.cm (970) 396-8518

Shelley Costigan Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 shelleyc@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-4090

Becky Dougherty Broker/Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 becky@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-7327

Fara Dyer Realtor 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 fara@searsrealestate.com (970) 420-9002

Ruth Ebbinghaus Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 ruth@searsrealestate.com (970) 396-1343

Debra Glynn Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 debra@searsrealestate.com (970) 556-3211

Beth Hall Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 bethh@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-6535

Kathy Harms Realtor 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 kathyh@searsrealestate.com (970) 396-2284

Lauri Hauska Broker 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 laurih@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-4980

Sharon Herdman Real Estate Broker 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 sharonh@searsrealestate.com (970) 576-2059

Betty Hinze Broker/Associate GRI, CRS 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 bettyh@searsrealestate.com (970) 396-9912

Brad Inhulsen Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 bradi@searsrealestate.com (970) 584-4144

Lindsay Jiricek Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 lindsayj@searsrealestate.com (970) 590-4290

John Kadavy Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 johnk@searsrealestate.com (970) 396-4303

William Kehl Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 bkehl@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-7681

June Lemmings Realtor Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 june@searsrealestate.com (970) 388-3692

Joann McLean Realtor 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 joannm@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-1957

Norma McMillen Realtor 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 norma@searsrealestate.com (970) 381-4340

Randy Moser Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 randy@searsrealestate.com (970) 590-0935

Richard Pierson Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 dpierson@searsrealestate.com (970) 396-6451

Mike Pieruccini Realtor 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 mikep@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-0732

Greg Robbins Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 gregr@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-9039

Linda Robbins Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 lindar@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-8648
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Flora Roth Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 flora@searsrealestate.com (970) 290-1008

Chalice Springfield Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 chalices@searsrealestate.com (970) 330-7700

John D. Valencia Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 valencia@searsrealestate.com (970) 396-0190

Diana Wike-Hamilton Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 diana@searsrealestate.com (702) 524-1754

Dori Workman Broker Associate 2021 Clubhouse Dr. #100 Greeley CO 80634 doriw@searsrealestate.com (970) 302-9407
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